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FOR Southwest Franklin County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

_O_n~·gi_·n_al_~SHEETN0.~---'2=-----~ 

Farmdale Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ----- -
(Name of Utility) 

SHEET NO. 
----~ ~------

RA TES & CHARGES 

I. RATES AND CHARGES 

A. GENERAL SERVICE MONTHLY RATES: 

1 . . Residential Consumers (Other than Trailer Courts) 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons 

Next 3,000 Gallons 

Next 5,000 Gallons 

Over 10,000 Gallons 

1 Inch Meter 

First 7,000 Gallons 

Next 3,000 Gallons 

Next 140,000 Gallons 

Over 150,000 Gallons 

2. Commercial Consumers (Stewart Home) 

First 7,000 Gallons 

Next 3,000 Gallons 

Next 140,000 Gallons 

Over 150,000 Gallons 

$7.82 Minimum Bill 

2.41 Per 1,000 Gallons 

1.91 Per 1,000 Gallons 

1.71 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$18.87 Minimum Bill 

1.91 Per 1,000 Gallons 

1.71 Per 1,000 Gallons 

1.46 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$18.87 Minimum Bill 

1.91 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Puh-1e "'EN\7it~"98~:St!~~e,ns 
1.46 c:~~,~~l9o;a Gallons 
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FOR Southwest Franklin County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

_O_r~ig~in_al ___ SHEET N0. ___ 3 ____ _ 

Farmdale Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 
(Name of Utility) 

3. 

4. 

SHEET NO. ------ --------

RATES & CHARGES 

Industrial Consumers (Trigometer Inc.) 

First 7,000 Gallons 

Next 3,000 Gallons 

Next 140,000 G<,1llons 

Over 150,000 Gallons 

Trailer Courts 

Mobile Home Park Minimum Bills 

$18.87 Minimum Bill 

1.91 , Per 1,000 Gallons 

1.71 Per 1,000 Gallons 

1.46 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Monthly minimum bills will be 50% of the regular residential mm1mum 
multiplied by the number of trailer spaces available. This calculation also 
includes 50% of the regular residential minimum gallonage multiplied by the 
number of trailer spaces available. The balance of the usage will be billed at 
regular residential rates. 

Mobile Home Park Connections 

The District shall determine the size of meter necessary to provide adequate 
service in accordance with the number or trailer spaces available and install the 
proper size meter in accordance with its published rate~UBUC 2EiWIC:: C,0MM!S3!CIJ 
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r Farmdale Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Southwest Franklin County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEET NO. 
-~-'------ -------~ 

7 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

RATES & CHARGES 

E. PURCHASED WATER RATES : · 

Frankfort Electric & Water Plant Board 1.30 Per 1,000 Gallons* 

*Includes $0.05 per 1,000 gallons Kentucky River Water Usage Assessment. 
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